
Direction: Abbots Langley

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

328 bus Time Schedule
Abbots Langley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:18 - 17:50

Tuesday 06:18 - 17:50

Wednesday 06:18 - 17:50

Thursday 06:18 - 17:50

Friday 06:18 - 17:50

Saturday 07:40 - 17:40

328 bus Info
Direction: Abbots Langley
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

328 bus Line Map

The 328 bus line (Abbots Langley) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Abbots Langley: 06:18 - 17:50(2) Northwood: 05:39 - 19:10(3) Watford: 19:10(4) Watford: 05:48 - 20:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 328 bus station near you and find out when is the next 328 bus arriving.

328 bus time schedule & line map

Abbots Langley Get The App328

Mount Vernon Hospital (A)

Thirlmere Gardens (J)

Holy Trinity School (K)

The Avenue (L)

The Glen (M)

Dene Road (G)

Northwood (D)

Watford Road, Northwood

Elgood Avenue, Northwood

Eastbury Avenue, Eastbury

Sandy Lane, Eastbury

Oxhey Drive South, Eastbury

Ashridge Drive, South Oxhey

Heysham Drive, South Oxhey

The Dick Whittington Ph, South Oxhey

Markeston Green, South Oxhey

Kilmarnock Road, South Oxhey

Northwick Road, South Oxhey

Carpenders Park Railway Station, South Oxhey

Fairfield Avenue, South Oxhey

Lincoln Drive, South Oxhey

Harewood Road, South Oxhey

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260065/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260065/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D164613950%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D164613950%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_328_Abbots%20Langley_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_328_Abbots%20Langley_London_View


Blairhead Drive, South Oxhey

Longcliffe Path, South Oxhey

Brampton Road, South Oxhey

Embleton Road, South Oxhey

Fulford Grove, South Oxhey

Trevose Way, South Oxhey

Colnbrook School, South Oxhey

Hayling Road, South Oxhey

Oaklands Avenue, South Oxhey

Brookdene Avenue, South Oxhey

Thorpe Crescent, South Oxhey

Long Croft, Oxhey

Deacons Hill, Oxhey

Bushey Railway Station West, Bushey

Bushey Arches (F)

Dalton Way

Watford High Street Railway Station (A)

King Street (T)

Market Street, Watford

Clarendon Road (S)

St John's Road

Watford Junction Railway Station, Watford

Railway Bridge, Watford

Regent Street, North Watford

Maude Crescent, North Watford

The Harebreaks Green, North Watford

Church Of St Helens, North Watford

Brett Place, North Watford

Churchfields Road, North Watford

St Mark's Church, North Watford

Maytree Crescent, North Watford

Ashfields, Leavesden

Studios, Leavesden



Direction: Northwood

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

328 bus Time Schedule
Northwood Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:53 - 18:45

Monday 05:39 - 19:10

Tuesday 05:39 - 19:10

Wednesday 05:39 - 19:10

Thursday 05:39 - 19:10

Friday 05:39 - 19:10

Saturday 07:00 - 18:55

328 bus Info
Direction: Northwood
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

328 bus Line Map

Hercules Way North, Leavesden

Old Forge Close, Abbots Langley

Langley Lane, Abbots Langley

Shirley Road, Abbots Langley

The Compasses Ph, Abbots Langley

Summerhouse Way, Abbots Langley

The Crescent, Abbots Langley

Henderson Hall, Abbots Langley

Adrian Rd, Abbots Langley

Pope's Road, Abbots Langley

Gallows Hill Lane, Abbots Langley

High Acres, Abbots Langley

The Fairway, Abbots Langley

The Fairway, Abbots Langley

Gallows Hill Lane, Abbots Langley

Pope's Road, Abbots Langley

Adrian Rd, Abbots Langley

Henderson Hall, Abbots Langley

The Crescent, Abbots Langley

Summerhouse Way, Abbots Langley

The Compasses Ph, Abbots Langley

Shirley Road, Abbots Langley

Old Forge Close, Abbots Langley

Hercules Way South, Leavesden

Studios, Leavesden

Ashfields, Leavesden

Maytree Crescent, North Watford

St Mark's Church, North Watford

Churchfields Road, North Watford

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260058/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley


Brett Place, North Watford

Church Of St Helens, North Watford

The Harebreaks Green, North Watford

Maude Crescent, North Watford

Regent Street, North Watford

Brixton Road, North Watford

Railway Bridge, Watford

Watford Junction Railway Station, Watford

St John's Road

Beechen Grove, Watford

Water Lane, Watford

Watford High Street Railway Station (B)

Tesco (Nr)

Waterfields Way (Nr)

Bushey Arches (G)

Bushey Railway Station West, Bushey

Deacons Hill, Oxhey

Thorpe Crescent, South Oxhey

Brookdene Avenue, South Oxhey

Oaklands Avenue, South Oxhey

Hayling Road, South Oxhey

Colnbrook School, South Oxhey

Trevose Way, South Oxhey

Fulford Grove, South Oxhey

Embleton Road, South Oxhey

Brampton Road, South Oxhey

Longcliffe Path, South Oxhey

Blairhead Drive, South Oxhey

Harewood Road, South Oxhey

Lincoln Drive, South Oxhey

Fairfield Avenue, South Oxhey

Carpenders Park Railway Station, South Oxhey

Northwick Road, South Oxhey



Direction: Watford

26 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

328 bus Time Schedule
Watford Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 19:10

Tuesday 19:10

Wednesday 19:10

Thursday 19:10

Friday 19:10

Saturday 18:55

328 bus Info
Direction: Watford
Stops: 26
Trip Duration: 32 min
Line Summary:

328 bus Line Map

Kilmarnock Road, South Oxhey

The Dick Whittington Ph, South Oxhey

Heysham Drive, South Oxhey

Ashridge Drive, South Oxhey

Oxhey Drive South, Eastbury

Sandy Lane, Eastbury

Eastbury Avenue, Eastbury

Elgood Avenue, Northwood

Wild Oaks Close, Northwood

Northwood (C)

Dene Road (H)

The Glen (P)

Myrtleside Close (R)

Holy Trinity School (S)

Mount Vernon Hospital (D)

Mount Vernon Hospital (A)

The Fairway, Abbots Langley

Gallows Hill Lane, Abbots Langley

Pope's Road, Abbots Langley

Adrian Rd, Abbots Langley

Henderson Hall, Abbots Langley

The Crescent, Abbots Langley

Summerhouse Way, Abbots Langley

The Compasses Ph, Abbots Langley

Shirley Road, Abbots Langley

Old Forge Close, Abbots Langley

Hercules Way South, Leavesden

Studios, Leavesden

Ashfields, Leavesden

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260059/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260059/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley


Direction: Watford

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

328 bus Time Schedule
Watford Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:40 - 19:40

Monday 05:48 - 20:00

Tuesday 05:48 - 20:00

Wednesday 05:48 - 20:00

Thursday 05:48 - 20:00

Friday 05:48 - 20:00

Saturday 07:10 - 19:10

328 bus Info
Direction: Watford
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

328 bus Line Map

Maytree Crescent, North Watford

St Mark's Church, North Watford

Churchfields Road, North Watford

Brett Place, North Watford

Church Of St Helens, North Watford

The Harebreaks Green, North Watford

Maude Crescent, North Watford

Regent Street, North Watford

Brixton Road, North Watford

Railway Bridge, Watford

Watford Junction Railway Station, Watford

St John's Road

Beechen Grove, Watford

Mount Vernon Hospital (A)

Thirlmere Gardens (J)

Holy Trinity School (K)

The Avenue (L)

The Glen (M)

Dene Road (G)

Northwood (D)

Watford Road, Northwood

Elgood Avenue, Northwood

Eastbury Avenue, Eastbury

Sandy Lane, Eastbury

Oxhey Drive South, Eastbury

Ashridge Drive, South Oxhey

Heysham Drive, South Oxhey

The Dick Whittington Ph, South Oxhey

Markeston Green, South Oxhey

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260072/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260072/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley


Kilmarnock Road, South Oxhey

Northwick Road, South Oxhey

Seacroft Gardens, South Oxhey

Oxhey Wood Primary School, South Oxhey

Oakdale Road, South Oxhey

St Joseph's Church, South Oxhey

Ferndown Road, South Oxhey

Oxhey Drive, South Oxhey

Muirfield Green, South Oxhey

St Martin's Close, South Oxhey

United Reformed Church, South Oxhey

Fleetwood Way, South Oxhey

Redwood Close, South Oxhey

Birstal Green, South Oxhey

Northwick Road, South Oxhey

Carpenders Park Railway Station, South Oxhey

Fairfield Avenue, South Oxhey

Lincoln Drive, South Oxhey

Harewood Road, South Oxhey

Blairhead Drive, South Oxhey

Longcliffe Path, South Oxhey

Brampton Road, South Oxhey

Embleton Road, South Oxhey

Fulford Grove, South Oxhey

Trevose Way, South Oxhey

Colnbrook School, South Oxhey

Hayling Road, South Oxhey

Oaklands Avenue, South Oxhey

Brookdene Avenue, South Oxhey

Thorpe Crescent, South Oxhey

Long Croft, Oxhey

Deacons Hill, Oxhey

Bushey Railway Station West, Bushey



328 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Bushey Arches (F)

Dalton Way

Watford High Street Railway Station (A)

King Street (T)

Market Street, Watford

Clarendon Road (S)

St John's Road

Watford Junction Railway Station, Watford
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/328/164613950/7260065/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944292-164613950&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Abbots%20Langley
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